Brochure
------Greenriy Technology Co,.Limited
Add: 6 Floor, No 37th, Block 9, Fu’Ding Street, Tiebian Village, Henglan Town, Zhongshan, China
+86 13570825764
info@grnled.com    /  grnled01@gmail.com
+86 13570825764 (whatsapp/ wechat ID)
Profile

LED Street Lights
Page 27-28 Page 29-34
LED Floodlight Outdoor Landscape Lighting
MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHTING
Feature
• DC48V Input ,safety
• Compatible with 20mm width track rail, black/white option
• DALI Dimmable/ Remote control, Zigbee 3CCT+Dim solution Working with
Google Home, Amazon Alexa smart speaker and TUYA APP.
• CRI80/90; Osram/Bridgelux SMD chips, 100-120lm/W.
• 50000Hrs lifetime, 2/3/5 Years warranty
• 3CCT color change by a Dial switch option.
◼ Magnetic Linear Light
• DC48V 120°; Black/white finished;
Order Model Power Size(mm)
GR-ML-10WML 10W L300*W22          ◼ Magnetic L profile Light
GR-ML-20WML 20W L600*W22       GR-ML-20WZL
GR-ML-30WML 30W L900*W22
◼ Magnetic Grille Light
• DC48V 24°/36°; Black/white finished
Order Model Power Size(mm)
GR-ML-6WGS 6W L112*W22
GR-ML-12WGS 12W L220*W22
GR-ML-18WGS 18W L328*W22
GR-ML-24WGS 24W L435*W22
GR-ML-30WGS 30W L543*W22 ◼ Magnetic Pendant Light
• DC48V 24°/36°; Black/white finished
Order Model Power Size(mm)
GR-ML-5WPL 5W Φ30*300mm
◼ Magnetic Fold Light GR-ML-7WPL 7W Φ40*300mm
• 24°/36°; Black/white finished；adjustable direction. GR-ML-10WPL 10W Φ50*160mm
Order Model Power Size(mm)
GR-ML-6WFS 6W L118*W22
GR-ML-12WFS 12W L230*W22
GR-ML-18WFS 18W L338*W22
GR-ML-24WFS 24W L430*W22
◼ Magnetic Spot Light
 • 15/24/36°; Black/white finished;
Order Model Power Size(mm)
GR-ML-10WTL 10W D50*100
GR-ML-15WTL 15W D55*130  ◼ Magnetic Ball Light
GR-ML-20WTL 20W D60*135       GR-ML-10WBL
GR-ML-25WTL 25W D70*140
01
MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHTING
• Color body: Black/ White
• Conductor: 4 wires pure copper conductor